Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS51529425EN   page 1
February 18, 2026 10:38 AM
Quick Facts
•	 Low profile, die cast aluminum housing
•	 Round drop lens provides uplight to eliminate dark ceilings
•	 Selectable lumen switch provides 24W to 60W (3,500-8,200 lumens) selectability in 4 positions

3. To field-adjust lumen output, use FSIR-100 configuration tool to adjust maximum output levels.
4. This tool enables adjustment to Motion Sensor (MS) parameters including high and low modes, sensitivity, time delay, cutoff and more. Consult your lighting representative at Cooper Lighting Solutions for more information.
Stock Ordering Information
Model Number 1 Accessories (Order Separately)
RPGC25-WLS2WH=120-277V, 60W, WaveLinx Lite, Dimming Motion and Daylight, Bluetooth Programmable, 7' - 15' Mounting 2, 4
RPGC25-WLS4WH=120-277V, 60W, WaveLinx Lite, Dimming Motion and Daylight, Bluetooth Programmable, 15' - 40' Mounting 2, 4
RPGC25-347-WLS2WH=347V, 60W, WaveLinx Lite, SR Driver, Dimming Motion and Daylight, Bluetooth Programmable, 7' - 15' Mounting 2, 4
RPGC25-347-WLS4WH=347V, 60W, WaveLinx Lite, SR Driver, Dimming Motion and Daylight, Bluetooth Programmable, 15' - 40' Mounting 2, 4
FSIR-100=Wireless Configuration Tool for Motion Sensor 5
NOTES:
1. All models in 4000K CCT, 70CRI and white color finish.
2. Extended lead times apply to this configuration.